Ipswich: 27 April 2024

R1
17:12

Maiden 520m

meEwleﬁIH

NAME
Aqua Man
Blue D

Boom Boom Bernie
Lt BdI B

Black Crater
Black D

Boxcar Wilde
Blk & Wh D

Ice Cool Chick

Black

Rhodes Maree
Black B

Tlger Toast
Brindle D

Autumn Storm
Black B

Enduring Spirit (SCR)

R3
17:52

M5 520m

EHHWH‘»IMIH

NAME

Spin Master
Black D

Make It Count

Fawn D

Ener§et|c Cloud

Sent From Heaven
Blue B

Prmg Bistro

Ladg Periwinkle

Blue

Seldom Seen Kid
Black B

Romantic Verses
Black B

) ool - i o BECOR -~ BCER O ) - |

R5
1837 | R/W 630m
NAME

Need A Moment
Black B

Gattlin Glass
Black D

What About Mick
Black D

Pocket Picker

Black

Blue Oregon
Blue D

Looks Good
Black D

Single Ladies
Blac|

Serrai
Black B

Last To Know (SCR)

Tab Venue Mode

TRAINER

Matt Bourke
David Bailey

Neil Demnar
Kurt Brown

Tom Tzouvelis
Daniel Lee
George Broadrick

Tom Tzouvelis

Wayne Spann

www.ipswichgreyhounds.com

TRAINER

Ned Snow
Cameron Austin
Christi Lombe
Kim Shedden
Pauline Byers
Michael Edwards
Andrew Webb

Marion Goodwin

Greyhounds Make Great Pets

TRAINER

Dianna Buxton
Trevor Lindsay
Michael Patterson
Matthew Heilbronn
Bob Adams

Peter O'Reilly
Jayson Valentine

Tom Tzouvelis

Michael Patterson

Kennel closes 16:27

PRIZE MONEY $5,400
$3.5K - $1K - $540 - $270

LAST 4

8344

5548

6245

2456

4423

5362

4268

223

6645

BEST T/D

NBT

31.55

NBT

31.88

31.12

31.11

32.70

NBT

NBT

PRIZE MONEY $5,400
$3.5K - $1K - $540 - $270

LAST 4

6116

4142

5584

7764

4444

2362

8463

5785

BEST T/D

31.60

31.12

30.84

31.20

30.45

31.06

30.85

30.73

PRIZE MONEY $7,000
$4.5K - $1.4K - $700 - $350

LAST 4

6541

7652

1583

3336

1425

2715

2711

7382

3454

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

BEST T/D

NBT

38.01

37.93

37.98

37.84

NBT

NBT

37.63

37.82

N

.com.au

Farewell Past President Steve Woods

R2
1736 | NOV 520m
NAME

Blacl

Red

Bye

EHEmeIﬁIH

R4
18:13

Space Tri
Bgck D P

%{atukl

Yogi (SCR)

Mischievous Lou
Fawn B

Bye Billy

Fawn D

Tanami Jack
Fawn D

Destini Lucetta
Wh & Blk B

So Dapper
Brindlegp

Dover & Sons
5th Grade 431m

NAME

ck

Ivy

Brin

Black

BHEME‘MIMH

Prmg Travis
Bla

D

Pump My Tyre
RedFvvpnBy y

Pearl
Wh & Blue B

Tuta Queen
Black B

Slick Suzie
Black B

Keed? You Posted

Flymg Avocado

Jack's Arrow
Black D

97 Polly's Jester (SCR)

\10] Uncle Dan (SCR)

R6
18:56

Shipwreck at Stud
4th/5th Grade 630m

NAME

oo~ i o B ~ U O |

Cookle Queen
Black

Honey Bar Cool
Blue Fwn B

Hole In One
Black B

Coruscate
Black B

Vacant Box

Ringbark Razor
Black B

Zipping Lud
Zpping Luda

Cool Bananas
Black D

TRAINER

Marion Goodwin

Bob Giltinan
Anne Clelland

Ned Snow
Linda Ashford
Ned Snow
Ricky Hassall

Matt Bourke

TRAINER

Pauline Byers
Matthew Heilbronn
John Mccarthy
Cecil Druery

Justin Bowe
Patricia Carrington
John Quarman

Kerry Perrett

Marie Westwood

Michael Geraghty

TRAINER

Jayson Valentine
George Clegg
Michael Vaughan

Casey Dargusch

Leanne Hall
Jedda Cutlack

Gerard Bowe

PRIZE MONEY $5,400

$3.5K - $1K -

LAST 4

4331

7174

4877

1224

2345

5217

164F

4363

$540 - $270

BEST T/D

31.07

31.04

31.37

30.41

31.00

31.05

NBT

30.93

PRIZE MONEY $3,500

$2.2K - $700 -

LAST 4

1125

2617

2876

3734

3255

6566

2141

1F12

6526
6625

PRIZE MONEY
$4.8K - $1.4K -

LAST 4

2777

2311

3533

3556

6271

8575

2467

$350 - $170

BEST T/D

25.05

25.04

25.15

25.12

25.02

25.15

25.09

24.89

25.61
25.31

$7,400
$740 - $370

BEST T/D

37.33

NBT

37.90

38.20

37.28

37.42

NBT
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Ipswich: 27 April 2024

R7 Century Pools
4th/5th Grade 520m

19:13

NAME

Calder
Wh & Blue D

On Any Da
Black D Y Y

Smart And Classy
Wh & Blk D

Duellmg Banjos
Brindle D

Another Level
Black D

Cash On Demand
Black
Sirius Lilly (SCR)

Don't Tell Helen
Black B

EHEwHwIi{’IH

Greyhound Gear

i 5th Grade 520m

19:54

NAME

Kalani Tony
. Wh & BdI B
—

Scripted
Black D

Gravitate
Red Bdl D

Boommg Boo Boo
Black D

Delivery Mail

Red Fwn

Valentine Teddy (SCR)
Li Kid
Lippy K

Electric Man
E Dark BdI D

Sky Racing

RiT 4th/5th Grade 431m

20:35

NAME

Hara's Boots
Brindle D

Federal Phantom
Black

Tuta Duchess
Black

Spring Tino
Eck Dg
Austrlan Jewel

Black

Pink Summer
Black B

Narkunda
Black D

SPrmg Oliver
Blacl

CEER @R«
w

Big Apatite (SCR)

=
(=)

Rubys And Pearls (SCR)

TRAINER

Daniel Lee
Daniel Lee
Tony Apap
Lyndall Brand
Gerard Bowe

Corey Mutton
Michael Edwards

Christine Bourke

Kennel closes 16:27

N

.com.au

Chase Newspaper 5th Grade F

PRIZE MONEY $5,800 RS
$3.7K - $1.1K - $580 - $290 19:32 | 5th Grade 520m

LAST4  BESTT/D NAME

ohnny No Ice
1255 3070  [E ¢ Johnny

== Akubra Lad
2722 30.51 :‘-: Brindle D

Hidden Fury
5532 30.22 3 DarkBdiD

Hara's Cookie
6638  30.71 4

Columbian Diva
3712 30.34 5 BrindleB

Comical Travis
6225  30.85 | 6 2

Rusa Range
7876 30.71 Brindle D 8
5443 30.56 Bootin' Boodie

E Black B
9% Pieman (SCR)
10] Tweed Rivah (SCR)

PRIZE MONEY $5,400 R10 M & K Butchers
$3.5K - $1K - $540 - $270 20:14 | P5520m
TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME
Away Days
Corey Mutton 7747  31.12 Blackg 4
) Minter Deluxe
Tom Tzouvelis 3281 30.51 )= Fawn B
) Bell Mac Prince
Justin Bowe 1316  30.54 3 BlackD
. Don't Tell Han
Peter O'Reilly 2888  30.59 n Black D
. Bomber Bar Cool
Des Heilbronn 2151 30.49 5 RedBdID
Matthew Heilbronn 1558  NBT E So You See
Black D
Andrew Webb 1388 30.93 Blue Steel
Blue B
Ned Snow 1151 32.44 Whispering Abbe
B Red Fw’: B g Y
PRIZE MONEY $3,900 R12 Tab
$2.5K - $780 - $390 - $190 20:51 | 5th Grade 431m
TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME
Cash Hand
Jemma Daley 1121 24.99 Blaccb Y
Pocket Banfield
Mick Campbell 3827  25.03 )= Black
Handy Jimm
Cecil Druery 2181 2530 3 wh& BgljD y
ring Aura
Shane Byers 1117 2517 n Spring
Pieman
Ned Snow 4323 24.93 5 BlackD
Blue Rex
Casey Dargusch 4412 24.85 E Brindle D
Showtime Caesar
Gerard Bowe 7553  24.75 Black D
Unstitch
Pauline Byers 1221 25.01 B} vesiesao
Jason Aylward 6177 25.06 O’ Duke Of Bob (SCR)
Michael Edwards 2566 25.29 110} Drop Pin (SCR)

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

TRAINER

Noel Evans
Kurt Brown
Mick Campbell
Jemma Daley
Paul Sutton
Peter O'Reilly
John Mccarthy

Jeff Crawford

Paul Sutton

Mervyn Pratt

TRAINER

Michael Patterson
Phillip Shaxson
Peter Young
Peter Young
George Clegg
Peter Young
Jamie Hosking

Patricia Carrington

TRAINER

Justin Bowe
Matthew Heilbronn
Mick Campbell
Pauline Byers

Paul Sutton

Peter O'Reilly
Michael Geraghty

Christina Harman

Casey Dargusch
Patrick Gainey

PRIZE MONEY $6,200

$4K - $1.2K -

LAST 4

1161

2764

2624

3143

6382

5541

3253

2232

1465
7365

$620 - $310

BEST T/D

30.60

31.24

30.86

30.51

30.82

30.65

30.64

30.44

31.44
30.76

PRIZE MONEY $5,400

$3.5K - $1K -

LAST 4

5667

2876

7878

6684

4756

6765

7577

6686

$540 - $270

BEST T/D

31.83

30.97

31.52

31.33

30.75

NBT

31.29

31.24

PRIZE MONEY $3,500

$2.2K - $700 -

LAST 4

8316

7766

4712

1145

1465

4757

6336

1674

7365
5736

$350 - $170

BEST T/D

NBT

25.18

25.68

25.21

25.35

25.18

25.13

25.16

25.55
NBT
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